Whitesboro
Girls Junior Varsity Lacrosse
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Maggie Mercurio, Coach

Players (22)

NAME

Rachael Balandis
Izabella Ballard
Brianna DeHimer
Makenna Engelhart
Briana Finch
Sophia Garcia
Kadence Heinlein
Olivia Heinlein
Erin Howlett
Danica Knapp
Trinity Kubinski
Alexa Loiacano
Reilly McDaniel
Brianna McKeever
Emma Merritt
Angelina Myalik
Isabella Plescia
Ayanna Sowich
Kieragan Wood
Celestina Worn
Kiara Wright
Yasmeena Yagan

GRADE

11
11
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
10

10
10
10
10

Athletics Director: Mr. Tom Meiss
Assistant: Mrs. Aubree Chandler-Susino

6000 Route 291
Marcy, NY, 13403
(315) 266-3215
Whboro.org

HOME NUMBER
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